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Round 6:

Tredinnick beat Dhondy 109-61 IMps. Tredinnicks now haye a bye in semi-final.

Round 7: Dhondy
as above

Goodman
Peter Goodman
Mike Pownall
Adrian Thomas
Ted Martin

Mossop h,
David Mossop t

GeirHelgemo
Tony Forrester
Jason Hackett
Justin Hackett
Tom Townsend

Dhondy log to Collings Crouch defeated Goodman King lost to Mossop

Dhondy 
\

'. Jeremy Dhondy

; Ian Pagan
Heather Dhondy
David Parry
Richard Fleet

Stratfgrd-upon-Avon, lst-Sth May f lgg 1

Tredinnick
Stuart Tredinnick
Gerald Tgedinnick
Neil [den*f* Mclntosh

.. Collings
John Collings
David Bakhshi
Martin Jones
Steve Green
Graham Link

- Crouch
Peter Crouch
Steve Lodge
Glyn Liggins
Joe Fawcett

King
Phil King
Les Steel
Gus Calderwood
Dick Shek

SF1 Tredinnick
15
27
18
20

Collings

SF2

80

Crouch
12
23
7
5

34
16

15
49

6
10
13
18

47 Tredinnick by 33

Mossop

Mossop by 67

Mossop

!!

47

Tredinnick
2A
7

41
21

114

9
16
0

17

Final

42 Tredinnick by 47
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TIAMILTON CUP

Spring Foursomes

4th May O98

Dave Kendrick, Brian Senior, John Young, Chris Jagger

Peter Kaufmann, Harvey Fox, Peter Robinson' Ravin Lallah

Robert Northage, Mel Starkings, David Fletcher' Jean Wightman

Tony Hill, Martin Kane, Patrick Phair, Joe Angseesing

David Gilling, Anne Gilling, Janet Marsh, Derek Marsh

Nick Doe, Simon Husband, Stuart Nelson, Richard Harris

Keith Stanley, Paul Denning, Roger Jackson' Tony Gordon 
,,

David Jensen, Alan E Shillitoe,Ian Mitchell, Malcolm N Mitchelr

JeanSquires,IsobelTownley-Freeman,ElizabethYearling'MikeBrown

Zizi Covrigaru, Derek Russell, Shirley Posner' Judy Berzins

Mike Gould, Anne Bryant, Sue Page, Keith Jordan

Mike G Close, Diana Harris, Paul Gagne, Richard Trew

JC McGeorge, M Cuthbertson, K Baxter, Liz McGowan

grifn Callaghan, David Burn, Sue Burn, Steve Eginton

Paul Fearnhead, Alex Fearnhead, Suzanne Cohen' Paula Leslie

Sue Cope, Jon Downing, Nanette McWhirter' Jim Potter

pat icares, Allan Richardson, Owen Prior, Graham Adlington

Trevor Thrower, Daniel Baines, Nadia Stelmashenko' Victor Milman

19: W John Durden, Les Roffey, Maria Martin' Norma MacMillan

19: S Robert Evans, Christine Evans, Tony Boothroyd' Peter Lake

19: Camilla Blackburn, John Cruickshank, Christine Dyer, Jim Scase

22 Stuart J Strachan, Pauline Serby, Fred Esch, Julian Wall

23 Peter Nicholls, Maureen Dennison, Massood Hassan, John Probst

24 Di Gerrard, Peter Franks, Glen Ashmore, Tony Jarreff

25: Mary Trench, Pauline McGuire, Teresa Rigney' Jill Kulchycky

25= Ron Brown, J Valerie Hurst, Brian Robinson, Frank Sharples

26 Liz Blande, Mike Rafferty, Steve Larkin' Chas Snape

27 Colin Tuton, Peter Dunn, Brenda Smith, Glenys Baron

I

i Score

87

86

78

77

73

73

72

1)

69

68

66

65

65

64

59

s6

55

54

53

53

53

5l

45

,42

34

34

32

29
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2
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